
 Thursday 18 SEP 2014

in Austria - Villach - Kärnten

IMC International Masters Summer Grand-Prix 2014 - W30

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NORDIC COMBINED

Jury

Masters TD

DIESS Alexander, AUT

Chief of Competition

VOUK Hannes, AUT

Course data

HD: 14.00 MC: 8.00 TC: 15.00

Alpenarena CC Trail (x 750.00m)

Name

Year of birthDivisionBib

Rank Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

RuntimeNat-Code

Rank Difference

Age 80-84

DIESS Richard

1933AUT

89.3

1.
00:00

09:23.0

1.
09:23.0

1

1.

Age 75-79

LAMMINPÄÄ Martti

1937FIN

82.7

1.
00:00

11:15.0

1.
11:15.0

11

1.

Age 65-69

KÄRKKÄINEN Teuvo

1949FIN

86.2

1.
00:00

08:39.0

1.
08:39.0

21

1.

Ladies 29-38

NOWAK Lisi

1985AUT

76.9

2.
00:10

06:50.0

1.
07:00.0

32

1.

WEIXLER Steffi

1985AUT

82.8

1.
00:00

07:37.0

2.
+ 00:37.0

31

2.

visit ewoxx.com for free nordic software
data processing software from
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